Document Number: MPVZ5150
Rev 0, 11/2006
Freescale Semiconductor
Technical Data
Integrated Silicon Pressure Sensor
On-Chip Signal Conditioned,
Temperature Compensated and
Calibrated

� Pressure Switching
Figure 1. Fully Integrated Pressure Sensor Schematic
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Type Options Case
No.
MPX Series Order
Number Device Marking
MPVZ5150 SERIES
Ported
Elements
Gauge, Axial Port, SMT 482A MPVZ5150GC6T1 MPVZ5150G
Gauge, Axial Port, DIP 482C MPVZ5150GC7U MPVZ5150G
MPVZ5150
SERIES
INTEGRATED PRESSURE SENSOR
0 to 150 kPa (0 to 21.75 PSI)